
EXT Last Name First Name Positions Email 
256 Arthurs Bill Yearbook Moderator/Photographer (Part time) barthurs@rummelraiders.com
316 Baker Leroy Theology Teacher lbaker@rummelraiders.com
376 Basile David Theology Teacher/Service Program Moderator dbasile@rummelraiders.com
307 Bell Breanne Math Teacher (Part time) bbell@rummelraiders.com
305 Boh Joey Social Studies Teacher jboh@rummelraiders.com
311 Bonura Chip Science/Math Teacher cbonura@rummelraiders.com
235 Blocker Brandt Genesian Moderator bblocker@rummelraiders.com
268 Bourg Charles Counselor cbourg@rummelraiders.com
388 Burg Louis Social Studies Department Head lburg@rummelraiders.com
227 Burgess Chante Admissions Assistant cburgess@rummelraiders.com
278 Burns Timothy Food Services Director/Work Study Coordinator tburns@rummelraiders.com
214 Bustillo Paula Assistant to the Head of School pbustillo@rummelraiders.com
205 Caire Matthew Asst Princ of Discipline/Theo Dept Head (send calls to 231-A Le Blanc)mcaire@rummelraiders.com
233 Carpenter Richard Assistant Principal of Teacher Development & Evaluationsrcarpenter@rummelraiders.com
223 Carrigee Connie Finance Director (send calls to 269 - S Tant) ccarrigee@rummelraiders.com
270 Cazeaux Frank Head Baseball Coach/PE Teacher fcazeaux@rummelraiders.com
306 Chango Joe Science Teacher jchango@rummelraiders.com
201 Chepolis Michael Resource Teacher/Department Head mchepolis@rummelraiders.com
326 Credo Dr. Brian Biomedical Sciences Teacher bcredo@rummelraiders.com
322 Cruice Michael Math Teacher mcruice@rummelraiders.com
302 Cusachs Rod Head Wrestling Coach/PE Teacher rcusachs@rummelraiders.com
333 Day Camp Kevin Carrigee Day Camp Director (only works during summer) daycamp@rummelraiders.com
312 Dermady Carl Social Studies cdermady@rummelraiders.com 
261 Doredant Linda Counseling/Admissions Assistant ldoredant@rummelraiders.com
336 Drouant Jennifer English Teacher jdrouant@rummelraiders.com 
212 English Office
234 Faculty Dining Room
281 Fine Arts Office
243 Football Assistants
208 Foreign Language Office
328 Gardner Adam PE Teacher agardner@rummelraiders.com 
327 Glaviano Frank Engineering Teacher/Math fglaviano@rummelraiders.com
282 Gonzales Francisco Counselor fgonzales@rummelraiders.com
226 Gremillion Katie Admissions/Communications Director kgremillion@rummelraiders.com



323 Hannah Stuart Science Teacher shannah@rummelraiders.com
236 Hardy Amanda Director of Counseling ahardy@rummelraiders.com
318 Hernandez Evelio Engineering Teacher/Science ehernandez@rummelraiders.com
215 Higgins Telly Band Teacher & Director/Fine Arts Teacher thiggins@rummelraiders.com
346 Hines Jeffrey Spanish Teacher/Fishing Club Moderator jhines@rummelraiders.com
240 Holley Troy SS Teacher/Asst Athletic Dir/ Driver's Ed Coordinator tholley@rummelraiders.com
313 Holt Joey Engineering Teacher jholt@rummelraiders.com
258 Hutchinson Kerrie Math Teacher/Student Council Moderator khutchinson@rummelraiders.com
320 Kennedy Michael Math Teacher mkennedy@rummelraiders.com
314 Kennedy Matthew Theology Teacher makennedy@rummelraiders.com
317 Krzenski Virgina English Teacher vkrzenski@rummelraiders.com
310 LaNasa Dominic Science Department/Head Golf Coach dlanasa@rummelraiders.com
280 Langston Carol College Advisor (Part time) clangston@rummelraiders.com
231 Le Blanc Amy Discipline Assistant aleblanc@rummelraiders.com
309 LeBoeuf Joshua Latin Teacher/Foreign Language Dept Head jleboeuf@rummelraiders.com
204 Lewis Tiffany Bookstore tlewis@rummelraiders.com
211 Library Librarian/Anna Lee alee@rummelraiders.com 
315 Long Julie Math Teacher jlong@rummelraiders.com
301 Lorio Alex Theology Teacher/Campus Minister/ Cross Country Coachalorio@rummelraiders.com
354 Mahoney Michael ACT/PSAT Teacher mmahoney@rummelraiders.com
244 Maintenance Office
209 Math Office
367 Matherne Tiffany English Teacher tmatherne@rummelraiders.com
325 McKenna Ronnie English Teacher/Cheerleading Moderator rmckenna@rummelraiders.com
352 McLeod Danielle Art Teacher/Art Club Moderator dmcleod@rummelraiders.com
355 Melton Korry TV Production (Part-Time)- LSI kmelton@rummelraiders.com 
246 Milano Marc Head of School (send calls to 214 - P Bustillo) mmilano@rummelraiders.com
341 Minvielle Nicholas Science Teacher nminvielle@rummelraiders.com
245 Monica Nicholas Head Football Coach/PE Teacher nmonica@rummelraiders.com
324 Montalbano April English Teacher/Head Tennis Coach amontalbano@rummelraiders.com
308 Muller Ivan Science Teacher imuller@rummelraiders.com 
332 Neill Joel Spanish Teacher/Video-PingPong-Foosball Club Moderatorjneill@rummelraiders.com
216 Neill Douglas Assistant Principal of Academics & Instruction/AP Math Teacherdneill@rummelraiders.com
362 Otillio Denise English Teacher dotillio@rummelraiders.com
303 Pinero Robert Social Studies Teacher rpinero@rummelraiders.com



340 Primes Timothy Theology Teacher tprimes@rummelraiders.com
200 Receptionist
207 Religion Office
238 Resource Room
250 Robin Karen Attendance Assistant krobin@rummelraiders.com
369 Rodrigue Chase Theology Teacher crodrigue@rummelraiders.com
358 Rodriguez David Math Department Head/Mu Alpha Theta Moderator drodriguez@rummelraiders.com
357 Rodriguez Carol Math Teacher (part time) crodriguez@rummelraiders.com
304 Ross Lisa Resource Teacher lross@rummelraiders.com
283 Roth Jay Athletic Director jroth@rummelraiders.com
252 Schmidt Denise Community Relations Director dschmidt@rummelraiders.com
210 Science Office
321 Shaffo Peter English Teacher pshaffo@rummelraiders.com 
206 Social Studies Office
218 Strickland Adam Technology Director astrickland@rummelraiders.com
269 Tant Stacy Finance Assistant stant@rummelraiders.com
247 Tant Michael Maintenance Director mtant@rummelraiders.com
220 Thompson Scott Head Basketball Coach/Social Studies Teacher sthompson@rummelraiders.com
254 Training Room Field House
232 Treuting Drew Alumni Director/Bookstore Manager dtreuting@rummelraiders.com
253 Weight Room
380 Wetzel Charlene Science Teacher cwetzel@rummelraiders.com
237 Whitman Robert PreProfessional Program Coordinator bwhitman@rummelraiders.com


